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Permanent grassland
(RLR field number)

Total area of field 
(ha)

PART 6

Grassland management

Where this Agreement includes grassland management, you must maintain the areas of
permanent grassland, and at least 80% of the area of temporary grassland, on your farm*
as set out below for the duration of your agreement.

Maximum stocking density for your farm
permitted under this Agreement Lu/Ha 1.56

* "Farm" means the coherent area of land which is managed under the charge of the Agreement
Holder for the period of this Agreement.  Land occupied under short term tenancies and
temporary grass keeps should not be included.

  Total permanent
  grassland

  Total temporary
  grassland

  Total area of grassland   
  (permanent + temporary)

 18.51

 0.00

 18.51

SU38399898
SU38407615
SU38409502
SU39401110

 0.02
 14.43
 2.73
 1.33

In addition, you must not over-graze or under-utilise any of these areas and you must not
exceed the maximum stocking density as also set out below.


