PART 6

Grassland management

Where this Agreement includes grassland management, you must maintain the areas of permanent grassland, and at least 80% of the area of temporary grassland, on your farm* as set out below for the duration of your agreement.

In addition, you must not over-graze or under-utilise any of these areas and you must not exceed the maximum stocking density as also set out below.

Permanent grassland (RLR field number)	Total area of field (ha)
SU38399898	0.02
SU38407615	14.43
SU38409502	2.73
SU39401110	1.33
Total permanent grassland	18.51
Total temporary grassland	0.00
Total area of grassland (permanent + temporary)	18.51

Maximum stocking density for your farm permitted under this Agreement Lu/Ha 1.56

^{* &}quot;Farm" means the coherent area of land which is managed under the charge of the Agreement Holder for the period of this Agreement. Land occupied under short term tenancies and temporary grass keeps should not be included.